Stadnyk Oleh Bohdanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Court of Appeal of Ternopil Oblast (Region), Judge -
Last position Secretary of the Judicial Chamber of the Vourt of Appeal of
Ternopil Oblast (Region)

Date of dismissal Nov. 29, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 2; out of them 2
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1402
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1402

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Stadnyk Mariia Semenivna
Focnogapcbkuin cyn TepHONiNIbCbKOT
obnacTi, cynns

Stadnyk Valentyn Olehovych

Stadnyk Olha Yaroslavivna

Stadnyk Nataliia Bohdanivna

Stadnyk Vitalii Olehovych

npokypaTypa TepHoninbcbKoi obnacTi,

HavaNbHUK yrpaBRiHHA Harnagy y
KPUMiHa/IbHOMY MPOBaLXXEHHI

Stadnyk Marharyta Vitaliivna

Stadnyk Maksym Vitaliiovych

Stadnyk Solomiia Valyntynivna

N

wife

son

daughter in law

daughter in law

son

granddaughter

grandson

granddaughter


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10440
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10440
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10440
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10440
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10441
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10441
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10441
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10441
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10443
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10443
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10443
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10443
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10444
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10444
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10444
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10444
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23099
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23099
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23099
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23099
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23674
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23674
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23674
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23674
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23675
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23675
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23675
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23675
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35966
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35966
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35966
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35966

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

[

AnensuinHun cyn
TepHoninbcbkoi obnacTi, cyoas

AnensauinHunm cyn
TepHonNinbCbKoOi obnacTi, cyans

Court of Appeal of Ternopil
Oblast (Region), Judge

Court of Appeal of Ternopil
Oblast (Region), Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Court of Appeal of
Ternopil Oblast (Region)

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Court of Appeal of
Ternopil Oblast (Region)

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Court of Appeal of
Ternopil Oblast (Region)

28 062,29

39 607,03

15 001,58

14 444,73

14 444,73

19 740,54

32 882,78

41
689,23

29
855,35

22
531,66

21
074,86

22
060,47

60
562,33

49
132,21


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f4a8ca7-135f-400e-a2c5-014c134f56c3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba5ae9cf-3cb5-4fed-97ab-f22805efdcdd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e95cbb15-16b8-4090-a7c6-46e5f4551ab7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_104d5927-8f96-4ea1-8310-0d323374b903
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_98
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_81
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_53_59

MONETARY ASSETS:

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2017 Deposits

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other

2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

2015 Deposits

2014 Deposits

2013 Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f4a8ca7-135f-400e-a2c5-014c134f56c3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f4a8ca7-135f-400e-a2c5-014c134f56c3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f4a8ca7-135f-400e-a2c5-014c134f56c3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba5ae9cf-3cb5-4fed-97ab-f22805efdcdd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba5ae9cf-3cb5-4fed-97ab-f22805efdcdd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba5ae9cf-3cb5-4fed-97ab-f22805efdcdd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e95cbb15-16b8-4090-a7c6-46e5f4551ab7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e95cbb15-16b8-4090-a7c6-46e5f4551ab7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e95cbb15-16b8-4090-a7c6-46e5f4551ab7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_104d5927-8f96-4ea1-8310-0d323374b903
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_104d5927-8f96-4ea1-8310-0d323374b903
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_104d5927-8f96-4ea1-8310-0d323374b903
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_98
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_81
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_53_59

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

UAH 543 100,00

UAH 539 800,00

UAH 31 700,00

UAH 31 500,00

UAH 61 186,00

UAH 13 986,00

UAH 28 980,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f4a8ca7-135f-400e-a2c5-014c134f56c3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba5ae9cf-3cb5-4fed-97ab-f22805efdcdd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e95cbb15-16b8-4090-a7c6-46e5f4551ab7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_104d5927-8f96-4ea1-8310-0d323374b903
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_98
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_81
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_53_59

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f4a8ca7-135f-400e-a2c5-014c134f56c3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba5ae9cf-3cb5-4fed-97ab-f22805efdcdd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e95cbb15-16b8-4090-a7c6-46e5f4551ab7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_104d5927-8f96-4ea1-8310-0d323374b903
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_98
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_81
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_53_59

REAL ESTATE:

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

13385.0 sg. m (3)

13385.0 sg. m (3)

13385.0 sg. m (3)

13385.0 sg. m (3)

16678.0 sg. m (3)

1900.0 sg. m (6)

1900.0 sg. m (6)

52.7 sq. m (1)

52.7 sq. m (1)

52.7 sq. m (1)

52.7 sq. m (1)

52.7 sq. m (1)

0sg. m(1)

309.6 sq.
(4)

309.6 sq.
(4)

309.6 sq.
(4)

309.6 sq.
(4)

222.3 sq.
(3)

222.0 sq.
(3)

107.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f4a8ca7-135f-400e-a2c5-014c134f56c3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba5ae9cf-3cb5-4fed-97ab-f22805efdcdd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e95cbb15-16b8-4090-a7c6-46e5f4551ab7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_104d5927-8f96-4ea1-8310-0d323374b903
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_98
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_81
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_53_59

VEHICLES:



2018

2017

2016

2015

nerkosun Opicen-5 2012
MiTcy6iwi JlaHcep 2009
Cy3yki BiTapa 2017
aBToOMObinbHNI 43-81021
1992

dochaH TM465M 2012

nerkosun Opicen-5 2012
MiTcy6iwi JlaHcep 2009
Cy3yki BiTapa 2017
aBToMObinbHNI 43-81021
1992

dochaH TM465M 2012

nerkosun Ogicen-5 2012
aBTOMOGiNnbHMI 43-81021
1992

MiTcy6iwi lancep 2009
dochaH TM465M 2012
LLiesposie JlaveTTi 2004

nerkosun Ogicen-5 2012
aBTOMObiNbHMI 43-81021
1992

MiTcybiwi lancep 2009
dochaH TM465M1 2012
LLieBponie JlayeTTi 2004


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f4a8ca7-135f-400e-a2c5-014c134f56c3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba5ae9cf-3cb5-4fed-97ab-f22805efdcdd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e95cbb15-16b8-4090-a7c6-46e5f4551ab7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_104d5927-8f96-4ea1-8310-0d323374b903

2015

2014

2013

Mitsubishi Lancer X 2000 ky6.
cm. 2009

Chevrolet Lacetti 1800 ky6.
cMm. 2004

BiTPWMJIbO-MOTOPHE CYAHO,
511 cm 2012

npwvdin nerkosun 23 -81021
1992

Ogpicen-5 npuyin nerkosun
2012

Mitsubishi Lancer X 2000 ky6.
cm. 2009

Chevrolet Lacetti 1800 ky6.
cMm. 2004

BiTpunbHe MOTOpHE CYyAHO
511 cm 2012

23-81021 Mpwuyen nerkosun
1992

Opecein-54 npnyen nerkosun
2012

Mitsubishi Lancer 2000 ky6.
cm. 2009

BA3 21099 1500 kyb6. c™m.
1992

BiTPUJIbHO-MOTOPHE CYyAHO
511 ky6. cm. 2012
23-82021 npwuyin nerkosum
1992

npudin nerkosmm 2012


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_98
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_81
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_53_59

CAREER:

Oct. 6, 2004 — till Nov. 29, 2018 Court of Appeal of Ternopil
Oblast (Region), Judge - Secretary
of the Judicial Chamber of the Vourt
of Appeal of Ternopil Oblast (Region)

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1402
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1402
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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